Bus

. Bus 53 M12A5 - du1uviany; Thewet - Sanamluang

Direction

naassn s (53R); Thewet Bus Terminal (53r) — [-
wasusa] muaagsa maes;Bus Terminal Thewet

40 stops

Open route schedule

aausa mids (53R): Thewet Bus Terminal (53r)
nasusa waes (23):Bus Terminal Thewet (23)
wends1u;Makkhawan Intersection
ma’mmmﬁva;Nangloeng Market

aa1a UL (a1A15T0LLN1985);Boe Bae Market (Bobae
Tower Building)

Lwﬂn‘mﬁ;Phuchong Intersection
ATNUINTIIWEILNaREe2;Hua Chiew Hospital (Opposite)
a5901T59 3 HUIWABUNS; Debsirin school (Opposite)
lun3anm;Maitri Chit Road

annfisaluviadTwe(ilvsaidiaq); Train Station Hua Lam-
phong

Jaa29ua;Wat Duangkhae

195¢yLiav;Charoen Mueang

wandewiuiday [w1aan];Lueang Bridge Intersection
#A1asv9nunany;Central Labour Court

MRT #d1Twd(mvaand);Mrt Hua Lamphong (Exit 4)
In’lasling;Wat Thaimit
TWWmmmﬁauﬂmaﬁ%ﬂhian Fah Foundation
wanaduys;Chaloemburi Intersection
AANALANEI51Y; Yaowarat Old Market

Jafin;Wat Tuk

Go to website

Route schedule

aassa mids (53R); Thewet Bus Terminal (53r) — [-
wasusa] muaaasa maes;Bus Terminal Thewet

Monday 00:00
Tuesday 00:00
Wednesday 00:00
Thursday 00:00
Friday 00:00
Saturday 00:00
Sunday 00:00
Route info

Direction: vaausna iads (53R);Thewet Bus Terminal
(53r)

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

F i
LYo i N . tf‘_’jaj‘f

oy : %

N Y, e e

\ - oY AMUWS ST -’\"gb
'Srl T e e ¥55
LuYy) ‘

Ay

ot
using

] ;.i,w_lu nu %\\

Uas0 A%

ni2:09
%,
S0 o
et A
5
| ! |'l
madiwalda A Fllu'
3 1 M suinwukIuAS : : e T
; 1 i = A1SYSIHAS ,-} ,"l;"
5 (M -usuuks B = F s
) =i s S fiv
b ; ‘::‘.: = . g.a-— ]‘1':: .-'II."
[V g b = e | = SainwAs . u.Z |l_r,4 ]
\ - I =
; i Sousynfisud jl*:| I Sl
¥ i r 4 3 ey
:\\-"@C@ \ 2 : V
_<|-_'.'-'.i:ﬁ'_1_.\\\ S
| | '_-' -'.ﬁ.
ki I
S tributors:
B 53 — tnds - duaunane; Thewet - Sanamluang BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-53-1397247952-1060251352
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-53-1397247952-1060251352
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-53-1397247952-1060251352

dv-w1rSa; Sampeng-Phahurat
wanda(laurian);Phahurat (China World)

W'M%m(l,ww‘ﬁ'm-munua'm);Phahurat (Po-
hchang-Suankularb)

1naaavnann;Pak Khlong Market
Ts9138u514%1l;Rajini School

msoﬂjwuéqmwﬁmﬁwﬂ‘nﬂms;Tangtrongchit College (Oppo-
site)

duuasafisug;Nakara Phirom Park
vh'sﬂ‘ms@mé;Tha Ratchawadit
vhﬁi}N;Tha Chang
vimmsw;Maharaj Pier

NINSEIUNS (M9 5011516); Tha Phra Chan (Opposite
Wat Mahathat)

aumﬂmq(u.ﬁisumam%);Sanam Luang (Thammasat U.)
Ts9azAsuvaenfi;National Theater

waxmﬁm{l;Phra Athit

ﬂauwszamj;Phra Sumen Fort

wanu1va1;Banglumphu Intersection
dninynuluanssuas;Phranakhon District Office
Indunszan;Wat Sampraya

suATsUvLszneIng; The Bank of Thailand

[Wasusa] nasssa wes;Bus Terminal Thewet



Direction

miasusn summad (53L 59 503);Bus Terminal Sanam-
luang (53L 59 503) — [ilasusa] iaausa duiuvialv;Bus
Terminal Sanamluang [Changed bus]

26 stops

Open route schedule

miasusa summad (53L 59 503);Bus Terminal Sanam-
luang (53L 59 503)

amuumq(mo‘ﬁmu.555uﬁﬁam§);8anamluang (Opposite
Thammasart U.)

IANN516)8231UINF ) I1WITUNINNS;Wat Mahathat
Yuwaratrangsarit

vhws:ﬁum%(mq‘ﬁmu.ﬁﬁumamg);Tha Phra Chan (Oppo-
site Thammasat U.)

unuImeasdaling;Silpakorn University
msoﬂ]mvi']‘m‘ﬁ':sﬁwé;Ratcha Woradit Pier (Opposite)
m\i‘ﬁmmumﬂiwﬁﬁuﬂr;Nakarapirom Park (Opposite)
SaTws;Wat Pho

é]v’om50%615Wtﬁ=ﬁum‘s;Tangtrongchit College
danilsinsranszs1939;Police Station Palace
mo‘ﬁmm?mﬂjo;ChaIermkrung (Opposite)
ﬂaaqnu(ﬁqm%mnw);Klongthom (Charoenkrung Side)
‘[‘NWU'lmaﬂ'iaoﬁ’ngaﬁ%;Kwongsiew Hospital

238U 22 nsnn;22 July Circle
auuladuin;Chalerm Ket Road

teAld;Yossae

aana U (ae lndadial);Boe Bae Market (Soi Paisan
Sin)

0 1duid;Wat Sommanat
Jaunnn¥n3a151u8;Wat Makut Kasatriyaram
wendszains;Prakasem Intersection
uﬂﬂmnﬁ%;Thewet Intersection

wanuWYuns1i;Bang Khun Phrom Intersection

Route schedule

miasusa summad (53L 59 503);Bus Terminal Sanam-
luang (53L 59 503) — [ilasusa] n1uaausn duinvale;Bus
Terminal Sanamluang [Changed bus]

Monday 00:00
Tuesday 00:00
Wednesday 00:00
Thursday 00:00
Friday 00:00
Saturday 00:00
Sunday 00:00
Route info

Direction: niaausa sunmadd (53L 59 503);Bus Terminal
Sanamluang (53L 59 503)

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-53-1397247952-1060251352

Snlunannsa;Wat Mai Amataros
wenuaw;Banglumphu Intersection
moim%aam’suﬁqmﬁ;National Theater (Opposite)

[UAsusa] masssa durnmany;Bus Terminal Sanamlu-
ang [Changed bus]

53 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bangkok

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



